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Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Sub-Division -CR PATANA

Account ID Bill No Billing Period Bill Gggte;rated Disconnection Date

BRHL20499 C421022300 1421199002297 01-03-2022 - 01-04-2022 16-04-2022 15-04-2022 30-04-2022
Type LT3(Il) Wheeling Energy 0
Name & Address: BSNL MOBILE TOWER - BARAGURU HAND Tariff LT3(II)
POST,C.R.PATNA TQ Sanction Load(KW) 12
Sanction Load(Hp) 0
Meter Readings for Meter ID Meter Status - NORMAL
Present Reading 01-04-2022 70669
Previous Reading 01-03-2022 70299 0
Difference 370
Meter Constant 1 1
Average Consumption 718 0
SubMeter Consumption 0 0
Wheeled Consumption 0 0
Slow Reading Consumption 0 0
Meter Change Units 0
Net Consumption/Generation 370

Your Detailed Bill

Fixed Charges for : 12.00 KW at Rs: 95 KW
Energy Charges for : 50.00 KWh at Rs: 7.85 KWh
Energy Charges for : 320.00 KWh at Rs: 8.85 KWh

Rebate:
PF Penalty
MD Penalty
Interest
Tax For EC Charges :3224.5 At Rs: 0.09
Tariff Difference Amount
Other Charges
Current Bill Amount
Arrears
Credits & Adjustment
GOK Subsidy
Bill Rounding Adjustment
Net Payable Amount
Amount In words

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)

ASD to be paid :11,850.00 (If paid Ignore)

1,140.00
392.50
2,832.00
.00
.00
.00
211.97
290.21
.00
.00
4,866.68
9,440.00
.00
.00
0.32
14,307.00
Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Seven only



